
 

 

 
      

  
 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
Space Explorer School Dinner  
Thursday 3 October 

Next Thursday there is a themed  

lunch, different from the menu. 

‘Space Shuttle’ 
Mini chicken fillet OR Vegetable Goujons 
Served with 

‘Flying Saucers’ 
Fried sliced Potatoes 

‘Stars and Comets’ 
Sliced cucumber and cherry tomatoes 

‘Moon Dust’ 
Sweetcorn 

‘Planet Earth’  
Iced Chocolate Oatcake 

     

 

 

 
 

 
SIAMS OUTSTANDING 

2014 

 

 

 

Parent Questionnaires Responses, July 2019 Thank you to parents for 
completing the questionnaires in July. The full results will be put on the 

school website. Just under 50 questionnaires were returned.  The 
responses were overwhelmingly positive with many supportive 
comments from parents. Together with the governors, the staff  
will follow up any suggestions or concerns raised in 2/3 responses. 

100% Responses Agree or Strongly Agree 

with many of the statements e.g. 100% parents agree/strongly agree 
there is a happy atmosphere in school; behaviour is good; teachers are 
happy to talk to parents about their child’s progress; children are safe; 
their child is happy at school; their child enjoys playtimes/lunchtimes.   
Parents wrote some very supportive comments: Our children are very 
fortunate to attend Wreningham School; My son really loves Wreningham 
School and he has blossomed in year 4;…thank you for making the school a 
wonderful place to learn;…how well he has done in his first year is 
testament to the high quality of the teaching and the ‘family ethos’; the 
education and ethos of the school is fantastic; being new to the school, we 
have been overwhelmed by its friendly and positive ethos.  
Thank you for this support. During the school year parents are reminded 
that if they have a concern they are encouraged to speak with the class 
teacher so it can be resolved quickly. We look forward to working with 
you this year to ensure the children continue to thrive in our school. 
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Events coming up! 

Thurs 26 Sept Stay & Play  
Thurs 27 Sept Jeans for Genes Day 
Thurs 10 Oct Harvest Festival 
9.15/9.30 in the Village Hall 
Thurs 10 Oct PM Wreningham History 
group in school 
w/b Mon 14 Oct Families Week 
Tues 15 Oct Parents Eve 4.30-7PM 
Wed 16 Oct Parents Eve 4.30-7PM 
Thurs 17 Oct Parents Eve 3.30-6PM 
Half Term Mon 21 to Fri 25 October 
Thurs 31 Oct Cl.3 in All Saints Church 
Sat 2 Nov Open Morning 10 AM 
w/b Mon 11 Nov Friendship Week 
(Anti-Bullying Wk.) 
Mon 11 Nov Flu inoculation 
– whole school 
Thurs 14 Nov 3.30 Parents Internet 
Safety Session – details to follow 
Mon 18 Nov Year 3 Hockey 
Tournament 
Thurs 21 Nov Individual Photos 
Tue 3 Dec KS2 Nativity 9.30AM/ 6PM 
Thurs 5 Dec cl.1 & cl.2 Nativity  
Fri 6 Dec cl.1 & cl.2 Nativity 
Thurs 12 Dec Carol Singing 6PM 
around the village 
Tues 17 Dec School Christmas Dinner 
Wed 18 Christingle/Last day of term 
School re-opens Mon 6 January 2020  
 

Pet Service St. Peter’s Church, 

Forncett St Peter, Sunday 29 Sept, 10.30am 
Humans - with dogs on leads, cats in baskets and caged 

small pets – including guinea pigs, rabbits, ducks, 

chickens, frogs, toads, earthworms, ants, beetles, and 

slugs (God loves them too!) - are very welcome, but 

must remain with their animals throughout the Service.   

Humans with much larger animals are welcome too but, 

for health and safety reasons, please phone Lydia on 

01953 788227 to check in advance.     

 
 

Stars of the Week Friday 27 September 
Class 1 Imogen B, Dylan M Class 2 Sophie G, Ben L Class 3 Bella B, 
Theo C Class 4 Mae C, Jack J-B 

 

 

 

 Thank you for wearing jeans yesterday. We raised £65 for children 

and families living with genetic disorders. 

 


